GOVT. COLLEGE ALEWA (JIND)
LESSON-PLAN (Session 2022-2023) EVEN SEMESTER
      Name of Professor: Amardeep
      Designation: Assistant Professor
      Subject: English
      Class: B.Sc. I 
      Subject/Paper: Ideas Aglow/General English
	Sr. No.
	Months
	Weeks
	Topics to be covered
	Remarks, If any

	1
	February
	 4th 
	Introduction of the Essay Writings
	Session starts from 20/02/2023

	2
	March

	1st

2nd 
3rd

4th
	Reading and Explanation of Chapter 1- “Our Civilization”
Translations
Reading and Explanation of Chapter 2- “It’s Question Time”
Translations
	
Holi Vacation 
(07/03/2023 to 09/03/2023)

	3
	April

	1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
	Reading and Explanation of Chapter 3- “An Interview with Christian Bernard”
Precis Writing
Reading and Explanation of Chapter 4- “Untouchability and The Caste System”
Reading and Explanation of Chapter 5- “Our Inhumanisation of War”

	


	4
	May

	1st 

2nd 
3rd 

	Reading and Explanation of Chapter 6- “Seven Types of Gender Inequality”
Letter Writing
Revision

	




